CASE#

25173543

25156961
25160853
25163705
25167072
25173390
25176389

25178504

25154382
25158446

25166711

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ANDREA J. BRADLEY-BASKIN

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

Gc

GC

GC

GC

aC

PTY

P01
DO1
RO1
FO1

POL
DO1
PO1
Do1
ol
bo1
POl
DO1
POl
DO1
PO1
Dol
PO1
D01

ro1
DO1
PO1
bo1
POl
DOl

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION#**

.. MONDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2026

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:30 A.M.

YOST/CHRISTIAN/ MELBOURNE

SHEELY/JAYLEN/

SHEELY/JAYLEN/

YOST/CHRISTIAN/ MELBOURNE

AT 10:00 A.M.
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP OLCESE
BRIGGS/BRIANNA/

BCG EQUITIES, LLC//
RODRIGUEZ/NORA/
CAPITAL ONE, N.A.//
HORSLEY/GIONTE/D
CAPITAL ONE N.A.//
ALMASMARTI /HANAN/S
RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC// FORTNER
PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I PENROD

MACKELLY

CLARK

CLARK

CAPITAL ONE N.A.// DUQUETTE
DOLSON/EMELIA/R
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UN BEARSS
TIMMONS /VASHTI/C

AT 10:15 A.M.
CAVALRY SPV I,LLC,//  OLCESE
JONES/LISA/
CAVALRY SPV I LLC// OLCESE
PUGH/WILLIAM/V
PEOPLE DRIVEN CREDIT U HOLZMAN
CRUMPTON/JANEEN/

PRCCEEDING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 02/20/2026 AT 7:05 AM
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PAGE 1

CHARGE

FINAL SETTLE



CASE#

24170445
25143829
25156509
25168755
25176804

26140018

25168680

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT P-73372

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

25241328GC GC

PTY

PO1
bo1
POl
D01
o1
DO1
PO1
bo1
P01
D01
POl
DO1

PO1
bo1i
P01
DOl

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTATN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

 MONDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2026

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:30 A.M.
RODNICK/CHIROPRACTIC/ FORTNER
STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO JANECYK
SANDRIDGE/DEMETRIUS/ HALL
PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I MCDONALD
RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC// FORTNER
INTEGON NATIONAL INSUR ILIJIC

PORTFOLIQ RECOVERY ASS CARNAGIE
AUSTIN/STEFANIE/ STRATTON
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM SMITH
DEPRIEST/DAVID/

LVNV FUNDING LLC// NATE
FLETCHER/KEYSHA/

AT 10:00 A.M.
WILLIAMS/ERICA/M FORTNER
PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I PENROD
WILLIAMS/ANTHONY/

WHEEL CITY CARE INC.// DAHER

PROCEEDING

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 02/20/2026 AT 7:06 AM
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CASE#
23162913
24241251

25240451

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALTCIA A. JONES-COLEMAN P-46310

TYP

GC

sC

sC

. MONDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2026

PTY NAME ATTY /OFF PROCEEDING
AT 9:30 A.M.

P01 OLIPHANT FINANCIAL, LL ELLISON SUBPOENA

D01 FAIR/DAMON/

P01 BRANDOM/VELICIA/ SUBPOENA

D01 RESPRESS/LAMAR/

P01 HOME DESIGNS BY YOUNG SUBPOENA

D01 MORGAN/BRIAN/L

CREATED 02/20/2026 AT 7:06 AM
**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATTON®*
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