

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
AT 9:30 A.M.						
25173543	GC	P01	YOST/CHRISTIAN/ D01 SHEELY/JAYLEN/ R01 SHEELY/JAYLEN/ F01 YOST/CHRISTIAN/	MELBOURNE MELBOURNE	HEARING	
AT 10:00 A.M.						
25156961	GC	P01	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP D01 BRIGGS/BRIANNA/	OLCESE	HEARING	
25160853	GC	P01	BCG EQUITIES, LLC// D01 RODRIGUEZ/NORA/	MACKELLY	HEARING	FINAL SETTLE
25163705	GC	P01	CAPITAL ONE, N.A.// D01 HORSLEY/GIONTE/D	CLARK	HEARING	
25167072	GC	P01	CAPITAL ONE N.A.// D01 ALMASMARI/HANAN/S	CLARK	HEARING	
25173390	GC	P01	RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC// D01 PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I	FORTNER PENROD	HEARING	
25176389	GC	P01	CAPITAL ONE N.A.// D01 DOLSON/EMELIA/R	DUQUETTE	HEARING	
25178504	GC	P01	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UN D01 TIMMONS/VASHTI/C	BEARSS	HEARING	
AT 10:15 A.M.						
25154382	GC	P01	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, // D01 JONES/LISA/	OLCESE	HEARING	
25158446	GC	P01	CAVALRY SPV I LLC// D01 PUGH/WILLIAM/V	OLCESE	HEARING	
25166711	GC	P01	PEOPLE DRIVEN CREDIT U D01 CRUMPTON/JANEEN/	HOLZMAN	HEARING	

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT P-73372
MONDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2026

PAGE 1

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
AT 9:30 A.M.						
24170445	GC	P01	RODNICK/CHIROPRACTIC/ D01 STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO	FORTNER JANECYK	PRE-TRIAL	
25143829	GC	P01	SANDRIDGE/DEMETRIUS/ D01 PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I	HALL MCDONALD	PRE-TRIAL	
25156509	GC	P01	RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC// D01 INTEGON NATIONAL INSUR	FORTNER ILIJIC	PRE-TRIAL	
25168755	GC	P01	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASS D01 AUSTIN/STEFANIE/	CARNAGIE STRATTON	PRE-TRIAL	
25176804	GC	P01	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM D01 DEPRIEST/DAVID/	SMITH	PRE-TRIAL	
26140018	GC	P01	LVNV FUNDING LLC// D01 FLETCHER/KEYSHA/	NATE	PRE-TRIAL	
AT 10:00 A.M.						
25168680	GC	P01	WILLIAMS/ERICA/M D01 PROGRESSIVE MARATHON I	FORTNER PENROD	PRE-TRIAL	
25241328GC	GC	P01	WILLIAMS/ANTHONY/ D01 WHEEL CITY CARE INC.//	DAHER	PRE-TRIAL	

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALICIA A. JONES-COLEMAN P-46310
MONDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2026

PAGE 1

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
				AT 9:30 A.M.		
23162913	GC	P01	OLIPHANT FINANCIAL, LL	ELLISON	SUBPOENA	APP DEBTR EX
		D01	FAIR/DAMON/			
24241251	SC	P01	BRANDOM/VELICIA/		SUBPOENA	APP DEBTR EX
		D01	RESPRESS/LAMAR/			
25240451	SC	P01	HOME DESIGNS BY YOUNG		SUBPOENA	APP DEBTR EX
		D01	MORGAN/BRIAN/L			

CREATED 02/20/2026 AT 7:06 AM

THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION